Releases - June 13, 2013

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

187084
259036
240950
224208
249198
260990
231412
260070
259834
126237
261723

Abshire
Blevins
Cora
Elkins
Fleming
Henley
Price
Sandlin
Strother
Talbott
Whitaker

Jessi
Melissa
James
Jonathan
Eric
Jeremy
Leon
Scotty
Lora
Terry
Kimberly

A

Edward

Dean
C

Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Released From

KY Corr. Inst. for Women
KY Corr. Inst. for Women
Luther Luckett Corr. Complex

Powell County Jail
Leslie County Jail
Hickman County Jail
Campbell County Jail
Clay County Jail
Jackson County Jail
Muhlenberg County Jail

Kenton County Det. Cntr

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Py



