DOC#	Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
187084	Abshire	Jessi	Α	Shock Probation Began - In State	KY Corr. Inst. for Women	Class D (1 - 5 years)
259036	Blevins	Melissa		Shock Probation Began - In State	KY Corr. Inst. for Women	Class C (5 - 10 years)
240950	Cora	James	Edward	Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Luther Luckett Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)
224208	Elkins	Jonathan		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Powell County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
249198	Fleming	Eric	Dean	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Leslie County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
260990	Henley	Jeremy	С	Shock Probation Began - In State	Hickman County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
231412	Price	Leon		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Campbell County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
260070	Sandlin	Scotty		Shock Probation Began - In State	Clay County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
259834	Strother	Lora		Shock Probation Began - In State	Jackson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
126237	Talbott	Terry		Shock Probation Began - In State	Muhlenberg County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
261723	Whitaker	Kimberly		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Kenton County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)